General Description
DeepCover® embedded security solutions cloak sensitive
data under multiple layers of advanced physical security
to provide the most secure key storage possible.
The DeepCover secure microcontroller MAX32520 pro-
vides an interoperable, secure, and cost-effective solution
to build new generations of trusted embedded systems
and communication devices such as IoT, IoT gateways,

M4 Microcontroller
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  27
Ordering Information
PART DEBUG INTERFACE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX32520-BNJ+ Yes 32 TQFN
MAX32520-BNS+ No 32 TQFN
MAX32520-BNS+T No 32 TQFN
MAX32520/W+JU* Yes 30 WLP
MAX32520/W+U* No 30 WLP
MAX32520/W+T* No 30 WLP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel. Full reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX32520 ChipDNA Secure Arm Cortex
M4 Microcontroller
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  28
Revision History
REVISION